
COMM SE COR LOT 18 SADDLE
RIDGE S/D, RUN N 743.27 FT FOR
POB, CONT N 495.55 FT TO S R/W

MURPHY KAEUTONIA/MURPHY ANDREW
5353 SW STATE RD 247
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-014
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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KAEUTONIA & ANDREW 

0936/1072 9/19/2001 CT Q I 01 100
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000042402 Roof Replacement 16,618 07/26/2021

2003HX Base Yr

5353 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,885 106.0200 118.74 342,565 1992 1992 0 0 0 34.65 65.35

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1825

BAS 1,825 100 1,825 141,614

FCP 294 25 74 5,742

FGR 1,080 55 594 46,093

FOP 150 30 45 3,492

FOP 275 30 82 6,363

FOP 322 30 97 7,527

FSP 420 40 168 13,036

4,366 2,885 223,866

BAS= W25 S11 FOP= W25 N11 E25 S11$ W25 FGR= N11 W24 S45E24
N34$ S28 FOP= S6 E25 N6 W25$ E25 S6 E25 N45 FOP= N14 W23 FSP=
W30 FCP= W21 S14 E21 N14$ S14 E30 N14 $ S14 E23$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 90 15 1,350.00 UT 1.40 1.40 50 0 0 3 50 945

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 28 28 784.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 6,468

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

18,313

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 10,000.00 11,500.00 57,500


